
Anderson Cup 

Overall Finish List 

April 06, 2013  
 

Results By MS Race Timing LLC  

 
 

Overall Race Results by Divisions 

Position  Bib #  Name  Gun Start  Finish  Gun Elapsed  Age  Gender  Division  

DIVISION: 2 MILE  
        

1 2578 John, Collins 07:59:55.4 08:19:57.0 00:20:01.5 52 M 2 Mile 

2 2649 Pasha, Sarah 07:59:55.4 08:20:48.8 00:20:53.4 12 F 2 Mile 

3 2567 Ryan, Dunehew 07:59:55.4 08:21:22.9 00:21:27.5 14 M 2 Mile 

4 2466 Julia, Marshall 07:59:55.4 08:22:22.0 00:22:26.5 52 F 2 Mile 

5 2302 David, Green 07:59:55.4 08:22:29.0 00:22:33.5 51 M 2 Mile 

6 2353 Scott, Shirley 07:59:55.4 08:22:37.6 00:22:42.2 49 F 2 Mile 

7 2340 Beverly, Pritchett 07:59:55.4 08:22:53.3 00:22:57.8 53 F 2 Mile 

8 2336 Tonia, McKee 07:59:55.4 08:22:54.4 00:22:58.9 50 F 2 Mile 

9 2568 Michael, Dunehew 07:59:55.4 08:22:57.0 00:23:01.6 45 M 2 Mile 

10 2303 Jessica, Schnoor 07:59:55.4 08:22:58.1 00:23:02.6 27 F 2 Mile 

11 2530 Kelly Everett, Vaughn 07:59:55.4 08:24:16.4 00:24:20.9 64 M 2 Mile 

12 2301 Patricia, Green 07:59:55.4 08:25:26.0 00:25:30.5 46 F 2 Mile 

13 2648 Pasha, Amhed 07:59:55.4 08:25:35.0 00:25:39.5 10 M 2 Mile 

14 2617 Nichols, Debra 07:59:55.4 08:25:55.6 00:26:00.1 53 M 2 Mile 

15 2646 Matheson, Katherine 07:59:55.4 08:26:20.8 00:26:25.4 14 F 2 Mile 

16 2647 Pasha, Kayila 07:59:55.4 08:26:21.9 00:26:26.4 14 F 2 Mile 

17 2523 Beverly, Bryson 07:59:55.4 08:26:29.1 00:26:33.7 58 F 2 Mile 

18 2313 Frankie, Richardson 07:59:55.4 08:26:48.3 00:26:52.8 66 F 2 Mile 



19 2579 Janice, Collins 07:59:55.4 08:26:49.3 00:26:53.9 55 F 2 Mile 

20 2598 Shea, Cessna 07:59:55.4 08:26:55.6 00:27:00.2 29 F 2 Mile 

21 2522 Carlene, Barkley 07:59:55.4 08:26:58.6 00:27:03.2 68 F 2 Mile 

22 2300 Linda, Ruffin 07:59:55.4 08:26:58.6 00:27:03.2 54 F 2 Mile 

23 2529 Fanci Ellen, Vaughn 07:59:55.4 08:26:58.7 00:27:03.3 57 F 2 Mile 

24 2659 Futnell, Scott 07:59:55.4 08:27:18.9 00:27:23.4 51 M 2 Mile 

25 2569 Cynthia, McClelland 07:59:55.4 08:27:20.0 00:27:24.6 44 F 2 Mile 

26 2660 Futnell, Mary 07:59:55.4 08:27:22.0 00:27:26.5 52 F 2 Mile 

27 2591 Reiko, Ferrell 07:59:55.4 08:27:26.5 00:27:31.0 42 F 2 Mile 

28 2524 Krilecia, Gianakos 07:59:55.4 08:27:33.4 00:27:37.9 35 F 2 Mile 

29 2305 Crystal, Watkins 07:59:55.4 08:27:33.4 00:27:37.9 41 F 2 Mile 

30 2304 Stephanie, Stockton 07:59:55.4 08:27:33.4 00:27:37.9 35 F 2 Mile 

31 2528 Stephen, St.Germain 07:59:55.4 08:27:36.5 00:27:41.0 37 M 2 Mile 

32 2527 Shelley, Roper 07:59:55.4 08:27:38.5 00:27:43.1 34 F 2 Mile 

33 2310 Chasity, McGraw 07:59:55.4 08:27:51.2 00:27:55.7 24 F 2 Mile 

34 2311 Phyllis, Harper 07:59:55.4 08:27:51.2 00:27:55.8 49 F 2 Mile 

35 2315 Tommelle, Washington 07:59:55.4 08:27:58.2 00:28:02.7 43 F 2 Mile 

36 2317 Karmel, McClendon 07:59:55.4 08:28:00.4 00:28:04.9 37 F 2 Mile 

37 2337 Dorothy, Davidson 07:59:55.4 08:28:01.6 00:28:06.1 61 F 2 Mile 

38 2306 Kay, Rains 07:59:55.4 08:28:14.0 00:28:18.6 61 F 2 Mile 

39 2464 Averie, Warren 07:59:55.4 08:28:24.8 00:28:29.3 10 F 2 Mile 

40 2338 Christian, Sims 07:59:55.4 08:28:24.8 00:28:29.4 24 F 2 Mile 

41 2334 Terry, Sims 07:59:55.4 08:28:25.8 00:28:30.4 48 F 2 Mile 

42 2320 Ana, Hunt 07:59:55.4 08:28:32.1 00:28:36.7 7 F 2 Mile 

43 2455 Leah, Hunt 07:59:55.4 08:28:36.9 00:28:41.4 45 F 2 Mile 

44 2462 Catherine, Staggs 07:59:55.4 08:28:43.4 00:28:47.9 45 F 2 Mile 

45 2461 Belle, Staggs 07:59:55.4 08:28:44.4 00:28:49.0 15 F 2 Mile 

46 2456 Savannah, Staggs 07:59:55.4 08:29:10.8 00:29:15.3 18 F 2 Mile 

47 2463 Cohlby, Sims 07:59:55.4 08:29:11.0 00:29:15.6 14 M 2 Mile 

48 2531 Tina, Cole 07:59:55.4 08:29:15.1 00:29:19.6 39 F 2 Mile 

49 2532 Kamika, Ward 07:59:55.4 08:29:15.1 00:29:19.6 37 F 2 Mile 



50 2465 Samantha, Warren 07:59:55.4 08:29:16.2 00:29:20.7 36 F 2 Mile 

51 2533 Lisa, Hull 07:59:55.4 08:29:23.9 00:29:28.5 52 M 2 Mile 

52 2558 Patrick, Banta 07:59:55.4 08:29:40.1 00:29:44.6 56 M 2 Mile 

53 2653 Henden, Cookie 07:59:55.4 08:29:41.1 00:29:45.6 67 F 2 Mile 

54 2333 Paula, Winford 07:59:55.4 08:30:49.0 00:30:53.5 44 F 2 Mile 

55 2332 Lemeka, Winford 07:59:55.4 08:30:50.1 00:30:54.6 18 F 2 Mile 

56 2525 Beth, Gilbert 07:59:55.4 08:30:53.4 00:30:57.9 64 F 2 Mile 

57 2571 Leslie, Hall 07:59:55.4 08:30:54.4 00:30:59.0 48 F 2 Mile 

58 2570 Vanessa, Riley 07:59:55.4 08:31:08.2 00:31:12.8 41 F 2 Mile 

59 2319 Owen, Cryer 07:59:55.4 08:32:08.1 00:32:12.6 59 M 2 Mile 

60 2318 Betty, Cryer 07:59:55.4 08:33:51.8 00:33:56.3 59 F 2 Mile 

61 2458 George, Underwood 07:59:55.4 08:37:21.0 00:37:25.5 57 M 2 Mile 

62 2309 James, Hughes 07:59:55.4 08:37:30.0 00:37:34.5 48 M 2 Mile 

63 2655 McKee, Fletcher 07:59:55.4 08:47:02.4 00:47:06.9 18 M 2 Mile 

64 2335 Turbo, McKee 07:59:55.4 08:47:02.8 00:47:07.3 13 M 2 Mile 

65 2339 Michelle, McNichols 07:59:55.4 08:57:47.0 00:57:51.6 43 F 2 Mile 

DIVISION: 5K  
        

1 2627 Thrillkill, Mike 07:59:55.4 08:18:23.3 00:18:27.9 49 M 5K 

2 2480 Kyle, Adams 07:59:55.4 08:20:05.7 00:20:10.3 51 M 5K 

3 2437 Hal, Thompson 07:59:55.4 08:20:21.0 00:20:25.5 32 M 5K 

4 2597 Malik, Gale 07:59:55.4 08:20:34.4 00:20:39.0 14 M 5K 

5 2661 Futnell, Christian 07:59:55.4 08:20:52.4 00:20:56.9 17 M 5K 

6 2613 Gibbs, Jered 07:59:55.4 08:21:20.9 00:21:25.4 38 M 5K 

7 2671 Bolden, David 07:59:55.4 08:21:24.0 00:21:28.6 30 M 5K 

8 2483 Folanyah, Bradley 07:59:55.4 08:21:31.0 00:21:35.6 35 F 5K 

9 2644 Ladd, Lori 07:59:55.4 08:21:41.3 00:21:45.9 47 F 5K 

10 2658 Neal, Mike 07:59:55.4 08:21:51.6 00:21:56.1 61 M 5K 

11 2629 Jaime, Elsa 07:59:55.4 08:21:54.0 00:21:58.5 27 F 5K 

12 2414 Jackson, Parker 07:59:55.4 08:22:05.5 00:22:10.1 8 M 5K 

13 2348 Harry, Durgin MD 07:59:55.4 08:22:08.6 00:22:13.1 43 M 5K 



14 2478 Richard, Byers 07:59:55.4 08:22:25.0 00:22:29.5 46 M 5K 

15 2423 Chris, Cornett 07:59:55.4 08:22:34.5 00:22:39.0 40 M 5K 

16 2657 Robinson, Shane 07:59:55.4 08:22:48.0 00:22:52.5 37 M 5K 

17 2656 Robinson, Kim 07:59:55.4 08:22:48.1 00:22:52.6 36 F 5K 

18 2557 Gary, James 07:59:55.4 08:22:50.1 00:22:54.6 51 M 5K 

19 2520 Anna Bailey, Whitmire 07:59:55.4 08:22:51.2 00:22:55.8 31 F 5K 

20 2405 Joel, Drummond 07:59:55.4 08:22:57.0 00:23:01.6 45 M 5K 

21 2363 Ray, Oxner 07:59:55.4 08:23:05.9 00:23:10.4 60 M 5K 

22 2551 Stetson, Van Ausburg 07:59:55.4 08:23:18.0 00:23:22.5 45 M 5K 

23 2616 Vanderpoorten, Carson 07:59:55.4 08:23:19.0 00:23:23.5 16 M 5K 

24 2496 Troy, Flaskamp 07:59:55.4 08:23:19.5 00:23:24.0 40 M 5K 

25 2512 Lamar, Rutledge 07:59:55.4 08:23:21.5 00:23:26.1 66 M 5K 

26 2645 Lightsey, Iva 07:59:55.4 08:23:23.1 00:23:27.7 51 F 5K 

27 2510 Briana K, Richards 07:59:55.4 08:23:25.1 00:23:29.7 36 F 5K 

28 2544 Kara, Irby 07:59:55.4 08:23:28.2 00:23:32.7 24 F 5K 

29 2415 Vicki, Alexander 07:59:55.4 08:23:31.3 00:23:35.9 53 F 5K 

30 2650 Poole, Eli 07:59:55.4 08:23:31.4 00:23:36.0 48 M 5K 

31 2577 Jason, Davis 07:59:55.4 08:23:32.4 00:23:36.9 36 M 5K 

32 2435 Michelle, Lewis 07:59:55.4 08:23:39.6 00:23:44.2 32 F 5K 

33 2541 Elijah, Stringfellow 07:59:55.4 08:23:43.2 00:23:47.8 12 M 5K 

34 2356 Maximus, Forbs 07:59:55.4 08:23:44.3 00:23:48.8 8 M 5K 

35 2482 Linden, Barefield 07:59:55.4 08:23:47.4 00:23:51.9 35 F 5K 

36 2516 Jennifer, Temple 07:59:55.4 08:23:49.5 00:23:54.0 34 F 5K 

37 2357 Jimmy, Forbes 07:59:55.4 08:24:05.9 00:24:10.4 41 M 5K 

38 2630 Matlock, Cash 07:59:55.4 08:24:08.1 00:24:12.6 17 M 5K 

39 2611 Shakita, Pearson 07:59:55.4 08:24:15.3 00:24:19.9 31 F 5K 

40 2427 Andrew, Rowell 07:59:55.4 08:24:16.5 00:24:21.0 28 M 5K 

41 2604 Matt, Strickland 07:59:55.4 08:24:17.5 00:24:22.1 28 M 5K 

42 2652 Clark, Ethel 07:59:55.4 08:24:19.6 00:24:24.1 55 F 5K 

43 2484 Robert, Bradley 07:59:55.4 08:24:23.9 00:24:28.4 35 M 5K 

44 2400 Skylar, Spears 07:59:55.4 08:24:28.8 00:24:33.4 12 F 5K 



45 2636 Prewitt, James 07:59:55.4 08:24:42.4 00:24:47.0 12 M 5K 

46 2614 Riggs, Calvin 07:59:55.4 08:24:44.0 00:24:48.5 41 M 5K 

47 2667 Huntley, Russel 07:59:55.4 08:24:44.0 00:24:48.5 30 M 5K 

48 2556 Jonah Luke, James 07:59:55.4 08:24:46.0 00:24:50.5 13 M 5K 

49 2628 Mattimore, Tom 07:59:55.4 08:24:54.2 00:24:58.8 50 M 5K 

50 2373 Kylie, Wiggins 07:59:55.4 08:25:24.7 00:25:29.3 10 F 5K 

51 2441 Michelle, Boucher 07:59:55.4 08:25:37.8 00:25:42.3 40 F 5K 

52 2410 Stephen, Dyess 07:59:55.4 08:25:41.0 00:25:45.5 29 M 5K 

53 2582 Pauline, du Plessis 07:59:55.4 08:25:41.9 00:25:46.5 52 F 5K 

54 2342 Josh, Clark 07:59:55.4 08:25:44.2 00:25:48.7 27 M 5K 

55 2668 Montesi, Louis 07:59:55.4 08:25:46.1 00:25:50.6 23 M 5K 

56 2476 Betty, McBride 07:59:55.4 08:25:48.2 00:25:52.7 63 F 5K 

57 2654 Waters, Ambreah 07:59:55.4 08:25:54.5 00:25:59.0 12 F 5K 

58 2502 David, Malloy 07:59:55.4 08:25:55.6 00:26:00.1 56 M 5K 

59 2424 Lauren, Cantey 07:59:55.4 08:26:09.0 00:26:13.5 18 F 5K 

60 2454 Austin, Posey 07:59:55.4 08:26:18.8 00:26:23.3 28 M 5K 

61 2350 Spencer, Dickerson 07:59:55.4 08:26:22.0 00:26:26.5 17 M 5K 

62 2497 Angela, Fulton 07:59:55.4 08:26:35.3 00:26:39.8 39 F 5K 

63 2471 Felecia, Brown 07:59:55.4 08:26:41.4 00:26:46.0 51 F 5K 

64 2543 Krystal, Stringfellow 07:59:55.4 08:26:42.5 00:26:47.0 34 F 5K 

65 2494 Alicia Marie, Dipalma 07:59:55.4 08:26:43.0 00:26:47.5 49 F 5K 

66 2545 Candy, Irby 07:59:55.4 08:26:49.3 00:26:53.8 54 F 5K 

67 2376 Kasey, McWhirter 07:59:55.4 08:26:53.0 00:26:57.6 14 M 5K 

68 2370 Christin, Waters 07:59:55.4 08:27:17.0 00:27:21.5 27 F 5K 

69 2446 Stacey, Jemison 07:59:55.4 08:27:22.2 00:27:26.7 34 F 5K 

70 2539 Jon, Byrd 07:59:55.4 08:27:22.2 00:27:26.7 11 M 5K 

71 2453 Barbie, Rawson 07:59:55.4 08:27:23.2 00:27:27.7 41 F 5K 

72 2375 Noah, McWhirter 07:59:55.4 08:27:23.2 00:27:27.8 14 M 5K 

73 2555 Alexa, Marcello 07:59:55.4 08:27:27.6 00:27:32.1 49 F 5K 

74 2390 Randal, Rawson 07:59:55.4 08:27:38.5 00:27:43.1 54 M 5K 

75 2352 Lee, Wilson 07:59:55.4 08:27:40.6 00:27:45.2 57 M 5K 



76 2540 Virginia, Byrd 07:59:55.4 08:27:53.3 00:27:57.9 44 F 5K 

77 2428 Clark, Stacey 07:59:55.4 08:27:54.4 00:27:59.0 28 F 5K 

78 2535 Tiffani, Spinks 07:59:55.4 08:27:57.1 00:28:01.6 42 F 5K 

79 2666 Belk, Davod 07:59:55.4 08:27:58.4 00:28:03.0 38 M 5K 

80 2485 Cecelia Diane, Bunyard 07:59:55.4 08:28:00.4 00:28:05.0 54 F 5K 

81 2537 Lauren, Tureaud 07:59:55.4 08:28:01.6 00:28:06.2 25 F 5K 

82 2619 Rushing, Donald 07:59:55.4 08:28:03.6 00:28:08.2 51 M 5K 

83 2623 Massey, John 07:59:55.4 08:28:07.9 00:28:12.4 53 M 5K 

84 2495 Sergey, Dipalma 07:59:55.4 08:28:11.4 00:28:16.0 15 M 5K 

85 2505 Teresa, McDill 07:59:55.4 08:28:20.3 00:28:24.8 50 F 5K 

86 2681 Russel, Melissa 07:59:55.4 08:28:23.7 00:28:28.2 44 F 5K 

87 2411 Justin, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:28:32.1 00:28:36.7 26 M 5K 

88 2413 Dusti, Parker 07:59:55.4 08:28:34.3 00:28:38.8 30 F 5K 

89 2662 Colenn, Bob 07:59:55.4 08:28:41.2 00:28:45.8 71 M 5K 

90 2638 McHenry, Angela 07:59:55.4 08:28:45.5 00:28:50.1 48 F 5K 

91 2622 Jenkins, Sam 07:59:55.4 08:28:52.6 00:28:57.2 58 M 5K 

92 2562 Robert, Holladay 07:59:55.4 08:28:53.3 00:28:57.8 32 M 5K 

93 2500 Scott, Hohn 07:59:55.4 08:28:56.8 00:29:01.4 44 M 5k 

94 2368 Amber, Robinson 07:59:55.4 08:28:57.9 00:29:02.4 36 F 5K 

95 2412 Christina, Hawkins 07:59:55.4 08:29:06.3 00:29:10.9 33 F 5K 

96 2547 Missy, McElhenney 07:59:55.4 08:29:18.7 00:29:23.3 36 F 5K 

97 2673 Carey, Josh 07:59:55.4 08:29:21.9 00:29:26.4 19 M 5K 

98 2586 Barbara, Williamson 07:59:55.4 08:29:25.0 00:29:29.5 55 F 5K 

99 2387 Teresa, Bird 07:59:55.4 08:29:28.0 00:29:32.6 46 F 5K 

100 2615 Riggs, Angela 07:59:55.4 08:29:32.3 00:29:36.8 40 F 5K 

101 2432 Tommy, Vincent 07:59:55.4 08:29:33.8 00:29:38.3 62 M 5K 

102 2637 Jay, Falon 07:59:55.4 08:29:45.7 00:29:50.3 13 F 5K 

103 2584 Laura, Stempky 07:59:55.4 08:30:11.8 00:30:16.3 22 F 5K 

104 2583 Mark, Infante 07:59:55.4 08:30:12.9 00:30:17.4 26 M 5K 

105 2515 Kimberly, Snider 07:59:55.4 08:30:13.0 00:30:17.5 25 F 5K 

106 2361 Tishounna, Knox 07:59:55.4 08:30:13.9 00:30:18.4 31 F 5K 



107 2346 Isabella, Durgin 07:59:55.4 08:30:17.8 00:30:22.3 11 F 5K 

108 2399 Wes, Roy 07:59:55.4 08:30:19.8 00:30:24.3 32 M 5K 

109 2491 Leslie, Dickerson 07:59:55.4 08:30:20.8 00:30:25.4 33 F 5K 

110 2521 Jenney, Wildman 07:59:55.4 08:30:22.4 00:30:26.9 31 F 5K 

111 2542 Tyler, Stringfellow 07:59:55.4 08:30:23.5 00:30:28.1 15 M 5K 

112 2669 Honemone, Labaron 07:59:55.4 08:30:24.5 00:30:29.0 32 M 5K 

113 2349 Kristi, Durgin 07:59:55.4 08:30:24.5 00:30:29.0 40 F 5K 

114 2588 Anna, De Leon 07:59:55.4 08:30:24.5 00:30:29.1 25 F 5K 

115 2402 Jerome, Moore 07:59:55.4 08:30:27.6 00:30:32.2 32 M 5K 

116 2403 Keleigh, Moore 07:59:55.4 08:30:27.7 00:30:32.2 9 F 5K 

117 2620 Northcutt, Mia 07:59:55.4 08:30:33.3 00:30:37.9 43 F 5K 

118 2429 Lisa, Morgan 07:59:55.4 08:30:37.5 00:30:42.0 51 F 5K 

119 2499 Wendy, Harris 07:59:55.4 08:30:40.5 00:30:45.1 32 F 5K 

120 2513 Janelle, Shively 07:59:55.4 08:30:40.6 00:30:45.2 33 F 5k 

121 2612 Adrian, Thomas 07:59:55.4 08:30:49.1 00:30:53.6 28 F 5K 

122 2576 Shirley, Buckley 07:59:55.4 08:30:50.1 00:30:54.6 59 F 5K 

123 2393 Sarah, Abernathy 07:59:55.4 08:30:54.4 00:30:59.0 55 F 5K 

124 2504 Danielle, McAlister 07:59:55.4 08:30:56.5 00:31:01.1 33 F 5K 

125 2374 Dixie, Wiggins 07:59:55.4 08:30:56.5 00:31:01.1 11 F 5K 

126 2440 Philip, Polk 07:59:55.4 08:30:56.6 00:31:01.1 23 M 5K 

127 2439 Keating, Polk 07:59:55.4 08:30:58.1 00:31:02.7 24 F 5K 

128 2635 McDill, Amy 07:59:55.4 08:30:58.2 00:31:02.7 34 F 5K 

129 2443 Kathryn, Maletta Zingler 07:59:55.4 08:30:59.2 00:31:03.8 26 F 5K 

130 2442 Angela, Harden 07:59:55.4 08:30:59.2 00:31:03.8 28 F 5K 

131 2651 Hite, Kayli 07:59:55.4 08:31:10.3 00:31:14.8 9 F 5K 

132 2481 Audry, Ainsworth 07:59:55.4 08:31:11.3 00:31:15.9 26 F 5K 

133 2391 Nils, Richardson 07:59:55.4 08:31:35.0 00:31:39.6 39 M 5K 

134 2404 Lesli, Braddock 07:59:55.4 08:31:38.0 00:31:42.5 45 F 5K 

135 2626 Infante, Mary-Beth 07:59:55.4 08:31:39.6 00:31:44.2 52 F 5K 

136 2444 John, Lisenbe 07:59:55.4 08:31:39.8 00:31:44.4 60 M 5K 

137 2392 Cade, Richardson 07:59:55.4 08:31:40.0 00:31:44.5 12 M 5K 



138 2364 Syble, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:31:45.8 00:31:50.3 63 F 5K 

139 2401 Stacie, Roy 07:59:55.4 08:31:47.9 00:31:52.5 33 F 5K 

140 2580 Mark, Williamson 07:59:55.4 08:32:02.0 00:32:06.5 50 M 5K 

141 2546 Pam, Vance 07:59:55.4 08:32:10.2 00:32:14.7 55 F 5K 

142 2548 Mickey, May 07:59:55.4 08:32:10.8 00:32:15.4 63 M 5K 

143 2592 Wendi, Mangum 07:59:55.4 08:32:15.4 00:32:19.9 33 F 5K 

144 2467 Brookley, Gibson 07:59:55.4 08:32:24.5 00:32:29.1 33 F 5K 

145 2360 Caroline, Carns 07:59:55.4 08:32:34.5 00:32:39.0 55 F 5K 

146 2418 Mac, Hodges 07:59:55.4 08:32:44.0 00:32:48.5 54 M 5K 

147 2382 Jennifer, Marsans 07:59:55.4 08:33:12.2 00:33:16.7 25 F 5K 

148 2633 Church, Holly 07:59:55.4 08:33:14.0 00:33:18.5 30 F 5K 

149 2473 Amy, Johnson 07:59:55.4 08:33:14.3 00:33:18.8 33 F 5K 

150 2447 Kylie, Cumberland 07:59:55.4 08:33:47.3 00:33:51.9 23 F 5K 

151 2451 Alyse, Hobgood 07:59:55.4 08:33:47.4 00:33:52.0 26 F 5K 

152 2601 Ryan, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:33:48.7 00:33:53.2 15 M 5K 

153 2419 Whitney, Hodges 07:59:55.4 08:33:56.9 00:34:01.5 43 F 5K 

154 2561 Vickie, Gregory 07:59:55.4 08:33:59.0 00:34:03.6 40 F 5K 

155 2566 Debbie, Wedgeworth 07:59:55.4 08:34:05.9 00:34:10.5 55 F 5K 

156 2498 Ashley, Harris 07:59:55.4 08:34:11.0 00:34:15.5 24 F 5K 

157 2452 Victoria, Mosley 07:59:55.4 08:34:21.0 00:34:25.5 28 F 5K 

158 2618 Raine, Erika 07:59:55.4 08:34:27.0 00:34:31.5 33 F 5K 

159 2594 Gay, Woodward 07:59:55.4 08:34:27.8 00:34:32.3 60 M 5K 

160 2420 Clair, Campbell 07:59:55.4 08:34:32.0 00:34:36.5 13 F 5K 

161 2624 Gardener, Cole 07:59:55.4 08:34:34.9 00:34:39.4 10 M 5K 

162 2587 Jeanna, Mars 07:59:55.4 08:34:36.9 00:34:41.5 53 F 5K 

163 2493 Marcie Ann, Dillon 07:59:55.4 08:34:43.7 00:34:48.3 40 F 5K 

164 2490 Ryan, Couch 07:59:55.4 08:34:43.8 00:34:48.4 32 M 5K 

165 2518 Stacey, Thompson 07:59:55.4 08:34:46.4 00:34:51.0 32 F 5K 

166 2625 Brown, Shaquita 07:59:55.4 08:34:46.4 00:34:51.0 33 F 5K 

167 2585 Stacy, Jenkins 07:59:55.4 08:34:52.6 00:34:57.2 53 F 5K 

168 2634 Isom, Nicole 07:59:55.4 08:34:52.7 00:34:57.2 24 F 5K 



169 2487 Trista, Butler 07:59:55.4 08:34:59.5 00:35:04.1 37 F 5k 

170 2486 Montana, Butler 07:59:55.4 08:34:59.5 00:35:04.1 12 F 5K 

171 2631 Moffet, Katie 07:59:55.4 08:35:08.7 00:35:13.2 28 F 5K 

172 2354 Tina, Gordon 07:59:55.4 08:35:12.0 00:35:16.5 37 F 5K 

173 2397 Billy, Jay 07:59:55.4 08:35:13.8 00:35:18.3 38 M 5K 

174 2396 Raegan, Jay 07:59:55.4 08:35:14.8 00:35:19.4 11 F 5K 

175 2560 Becky, Butler 07:59:55.4 08:35:17.0 00:35:21.5 39 F 5K 

176 2670 Hopkins, Ashlie 07:59:55.4 08:35:19.3 00:35:23.8 27 F 5K 

177 2550 Debbie, Young 07:59:55.4 08:35:21.7 00:35:26.3 41 F 5K 

178 2475 Ashley, Kelly 07:59:55.4 08:35:29.0 00:35:33.5 25 F 5K 

179 2358 Bo, Crane 07:59:55.4 08:35:29.0 00:35:33.5 38 M 5K 

180 2359 Susan, White 07:59:55.4 08:35:31.6 00:35:36.2 39 F 5K 

181 2672 Clark, Cynthia 07:59:55.4 08:35:33.1 00:35:37.7 41 F 5K 

182 2367 Brittney, Chaney 07:59:55.4 08:35:38.9 00:35:43.4 26 F 5K 

183 2549 Danny, Young 07:59:55.4 08:35:59.0 00:36:03.5 52 M 5K 

184 2344 Matt, Edwards 07:59:55.4 08:35:59.5 00:36:04.1 47 M 5K 

185 2394 Synthia, Tureaud 07:59:55.4 08:36:02.5 00:36:07.1 57 F 5K 

186 2345 Jackson, Edwards 07:59:55.4 08:36:03.0 00:36:07.5 11 M 5K 

187 2477 Karen, McGonagill 07:59:55.4 08:36:23.0 00:36:27.5 54 F 5K 

188 2431 Leigh, White 07:59:55.4 08:36:24.9 00:36:29.5 49 F 5K 

189 2389 Eric, Johannsen 07:59:55.4 08:36:25.0 00:36:29.5 37 M 5K 

190 2425 Carla, Perkins 07:59:55.4 08:36:27.1 00:36:31.7 37 F 5K 

191 2468 Tammy, Scott 07:59:55.4 08:36:28.3 00:36:32.8 35 F 5K 

192 2433 Heather, Christian 07:59:55.4 08:36:31.4 00:36:35.9 29 F 5K 

193 2434 Donnie, Gardner 07:59:55.4 08:36:31.4 00:36:35.9 54 M 5K 

194 2602 Jeff, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:36:51.8 00:36:56.3 43 M 5K 

195 2474 Frances, Eaves 07:59:55.4 08:36:55.0 00:36:59.5 23 F 5k 

196 2589 Anita, Palmer 07:59:55.4 08:37:02.0 00:37:06.5 38 F 5K 

197 2492 Kayla Marie, Dillon 07:59:55.4 08:37:10.5 00:37:15.0 18 F 5K 

198 2450 Joyce, Gale 07:59:55.4 08:37:12.0 00:37:16.5 51 F 5K 

199 2514 Jonathan Reed, Sisson 07:59:55.4 08:37:13.7 00:37:18.2 25 M 5K 



200 2552 Debbie, Harris 07:59:55.4 08:37:30.1 00:37:34.7 48 F 5K 

201 2430 Allen, White 07:59:55.4 08:37:32.3 00:37:36.8 48 M 5K 

202 2351 Keith, Dickerson 07:59:55.4 08:37:36.0 00:37:40.5 40 M 5K 

203 2575 Shelley, Whitehead 07:59:55.4 08:37:36.1 00:37:40.6 31 F 5K 

204 2511 Darla Michelle, Robinson 07:59:55.4 08:37:38.2 00:37:42.7 33 F 5K 

205 2378 Karen, Wedgeworth 07:59:55.4 08:37:43.4 00:37:47.9 45 F 5K 

206 2517 Mandy, Terry 07:59:55.4 08:37:44.4 00:37:49.0 38 F 5K 

207 2590 Lalaunna, Little 07:59:55.4 08:38:00.0 00:38:04.5 39 F 5K 

208 2436 Kimberly, Grady 07:59:55.4 08:38:01.0 00:38:05.6 28 F 5K 

209 2365 Adrianne, Taylor 07:59:55.4 08:38:30.1 00:38:34.7 37 F 5K 

210 2609 Sara, Brewster 07:59:55.4 08:38:33.0 00:38:37.5 14 F 5K 

211 2603 Deloris, Terrell 07:59:55.4 08:38:35.4 00:38:39.9 48 F 5K 

212 2509 Missy, Reeves 07:59:55.4 08:38:36.3 00:38:40.9 45 F 5K 

213 2362 Shawanda, Dotson 07:59:55.4 08:38:48.1 00:38:52.7 37 M 5K 

214 2536 Vashonda, Davis 07:59:55.4 08:38:51.0 00:38:55.5 34 F 5K 

215 2417 Robin, Meek 07:59:55.4 08:39:00.7 00:39:05.2 46 F 5K 

216 2503 Jeremiah, Malmberg 07:59:55.4 08:39:01.7 00:39:06.3 31 F 5K 

217 2489 Karyn, Clark 07:59:55.4 08:39:01.8 00:39:06.3 24 F 5K 

218 2416 Thomas, Meek 07:59:55.4 08:39:06.0 00:39:10.5 48 M 5K 

219 2534 Ashlyn, Spinks 07:59:55.4 08:39:17.3 00:39:21.9 14 F 5K 

220 2553 Maciea, Waters 07:59:55.4 08:39:28.0 00:39:32.5 36 F 5K 

221 2665 Pouge, Jeremy 07:59:55.4 08:39:31.4 00:39:35.9 26 M 5K 

222 2472 Megan, Warden 07:59:55.4 08:39:36.6 00:39:41.1 31 F 5K 

223 2398 Shannon, Mott 07:59:55.4 08:39:39.8 00:39:44.3 37 F 5K 

224 2663 Colnn, Linda 07:59:55.4 08:39:39.8 00:39:44.3 43 F 5K 

225 2422 Anna Lauren, Ramsey 07:59:55.4 08:39:41.5 00:39:46.0 11 F 5K 

226 2343 Connie, Ramsey 07:59:55.4 08:39:49.7 00:39:54.2 41 F 5K 

227 2377 Jimmie, Wall 07:59:55.4 08:40:01.2 00:40:05.8 60 F 5K 

228 2621 Cook, Paxton 07:59:55.4 08:40:03.0 00:40:07.5 15 M 5K 

229 2581 Jessica, Johnson 07:59:55.4 08:40:12.0 00:40:16.5 34 F 5K 

230 2600 Rhett, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:40:44.4 00:40:49.0 12 M 5K 



231 2565 Dominique, Turner 07:59:55.4 08:41:04.0 00:41:08.5 21 F 5K 

232 2608 Geraldine, Brewster 07:59:55.4 08:41:10.0 00:41:14.5 49 F 5K 

233 2426 Deshuanda, Hopson 07:59:55.4 08:41:26.0 00:41:30.5 30 F 5K 

234 2445 Laura, Alexander 07:59:55.4 08:41:39.0 00:41:43.5 23 F 5K 

235 2409 Mallory, Todd 07:59:55.4 08:41:45.0 00:41:49.5 24 F 5K 

236 2641 Dees, Van 07:59:55.4 08:41:48.0 00:41:52.5 43 M 5K 

237 2607 Lisa, Brewster 07:59:55.4 08:41:53.0 00:41:57.5 48 F 5K 

238 2642 Turney, Ronald 07:59:55.4 08:42:16.0 00:42:20.5 55 M 5K 

239 2506 Jamie, Morphis 07:59:55.4 08:42:21.5 00:42:26.1 27 F 5K 

240 2664 Pouge, Lauren 07:59:55.4 08:42:34.0 00:42:38.5 27 F 5K 

241 2538 Tabitha M, Darden 07:59:55.4 08:42:50.8 00:42:55.4 37 F 5K 

242 2386 Stacy, Fletchall 07:59:55.4 08:43:02.9 00:43:07.5 34 F 5K 

243 2381 Rea, Williamson 07:59:55.4 08:43:03.1 00:43:07.7 27 F 5K 

244 2564 Staciy, Bradley 07:59:55.4 08:43:05.0 00:43:09.6 38 F 5K 

245 2519 Suzanne, Todd 07:59:55.4 08:43:10.7 00:43:15.3 56 F 5K 

246 2479 Mechelle, Alexander 07:59:55.4 08:43:35.0 00:43:39.5 43 F 5K 

247 2449 Robin, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:43:53.0 00:43:57.5 45 F 5K 

248 2596 Tricia, McMurrin 07:59:55.4 08:43:59.0 00:44:03.5 35 F 5K 

249 2406 Brady, Pigford 07:59:55.4 08:45:21.0 00:45:25.5 40 F 5K 

250 2469 April, Morris 07:59:55.4 08:45:30.0 00:45:34.5 35 F 5K 

251 2366 Hailey, Wilburn 07:59:55.4 08:45:42.0 00:45:46.5 31 F 5K 

252 2563 Narkeeta, Wesley 07:59:55.4 08:46:03.0 00:46:07.5 42 F 5K 

253 2372 Luther, Ellis 07:59:55.4 08:47:47.0 00:47:51.5 18 M 5K 

254 2341 Debbie, May 07:59:55.4 08:48:23.9 00:48:28.5 48 F 5K 

255 2507 Jodi, Pope 07:59:55.4 08:48:28.0 00:48:32.5 33 F 5K 

256 2379 Samantha, Powell 07:59:55.4 08:50:13.0 00:50:17.5 13 F 5K 

257 2371 Brenda, Ellis 07:59:55.4 08:50:29.7 00:50:34.2 58 F 5K 

258 2384 Christal, Weir 07:59:55.4 08:50:55.0 00:50:59.6 31 F 5K 

259 2380 Ginger, Tew 07:59:55.4 08:50:55.0 00:50:59.6 45 F 5K 

260 2408 Jo, Mayfield 07:59:55.4 08:51:00.2 00:51:04.7 40 F 5K 

261 2593 Angela, Davis 07:59:55.4 08:51:04.4 00:51:09.0 40 F 5K 



262 2470 Austin, Adams 07:59:55.4 08:51:09.1 00:51:13.7 16 M 5K 

263 2388 Tanya, Johannsen 07:59:55.4 08:51:11.3 00:51:15.8 37 F 5K 

264 2383 Terri, Powell 07:59:55.4 08:51:16.4 00:51:21.0 45 F 5k 

265 2643 Payton, Amy 07:59:55.4 08:51:41.2 00:51:45.8 27 F 5K 

266 2610 Va'Nita, Brown 07:59:55.4 08:51:44.2 00:51:48.8 41 F 5K 

267 2595 Roberta, Woodward 07:59:55.4 08:52:00.8 00:52:05.4 58 F 5K 

268 2407 Caroline, Elrod 07:59:55.4 08:56:38.7 00:56:43.2 47 F 5K 

 

Anderson Cup Mile Fun Run 

Overall Finish List 

April 06, 2013 

 
Results By MS Race Timing LLC  

 
                                                                                                               Total   

    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   

       1    Jacob Taylor                                            263    12   M       1  0-99                6:28.1      6:28/M 

       2    Landon Belk                                             267     8   M       1  0-99                6:56.4      6:56/M 

       3    Richards Bo James                                       249    12   M       2  0-99                7:08.2      7:08/M 

       4    Cornett Olivia                                          241    11   F       1  0-99                7:17.0      7:17/M 

       5    Powe Debreasha                                          236     9   F       1  0-99                7:25.8      7:25/M 

       6    Cornett Cooper                                          242     7   M       3  0-99                7:28.7      7:28/M 

       7    Byers Emilie                                            247     9   F       2  0-99                7:35.8      7:35/M 

       8    Herrington Ty                                           225     6   M       4  0-99                7:44.3      7:44/M 

       9    Rawson Lance                                            243     7   M       5  0-99                7:53.3      7:53/M 

      10    Price Isabella                                          259    10   F       3  0-99                7:55.0      7:55/M 

      11    Emily Snodgrass                                         271    7    F       4  0-99                7:57.0      7:57/M 

      12    Luke Williams                                           268     6   M       6  0-99                7:58.8      7:58/M 

      13    Roy Trace                                               251     8   M       7  0-99                7:59.1      7:59/M 

      14    Jake Williams                                           269     9   M       8  0-99                8:02.0      8:02/M 

      15    White Kayden                                            262    10   F       5  0-99                8:02.7      8:02/M 

      16    Davis Lathan                                            261    11   M       9  0-99                8:09.7      8:09/M 

      17    Forbes Isabella                                         229    10   F       6  0-99                8:32.6      8:32/M 

      18    Gerald Madden                                           234     6   M      10  0-99                8:39.1      8:39/M 

      19    Richardson Calen                                        237     7   F       7  0-99                8:45.7      8:45/M 

      20    Richards Cole                                           250    10   M      11  0-99                8:51.6      8:51/M 



      21    Ward Katie Allyn                                        233     6   F       8  0-99                8:53.7      8:53/M 

      22    Powe Demarcus                                           235     9   M      12  0-99                8:57.6      8:57/M 

      23    Johnson Ethan                                           246     7   M      13  0-99                9:01.3      9:01/M 

      24    Gibson Madelyn                                          245     6   F       9  0-99                9:06.5      9:06/M 

      25    Wiggins Ty                                              232     6   M      14  0-99                9:18.6      9:18/M 

      26    Noah Harbour                                            265     7   M      15  0-99                9:30.1      9:30/M 

      27    Stuckey Anna Lauren                                     230     8   F      10  0-99                9:34.6      9:34/M 

      28    Cade Hopkins                                            264     8   M      16  0-99                9:42.7      9:42/M 

      29    Harrison Ottis                                          258     6   M      17  0-99                9:54.3      9:54/M 

      30    Price Emily                                             260     7   F      11  0-99               10:00.4     10:00/M 

      31    Jillian Snodgrass                                       272    8    F      12  0-99               10:03.9     10:03/M 

      32    Moore Shania                                            257     9   F      13  0-99               10:30.7     10:30/M 

      33    Rawson Lexie                                            254    12   F      14  0-99               10:32.1     10:32/M 

      34    Durgin III Harry                                        224     7   M      18  0-99               10:37.0     10:37/M 

      35    Jayden Robinson                                         266     6   M      19  0-99               10:41.4     10:41/M 

      36    Miller Kaleb Allen                                      248     6   M      20  0-99               11:05.6     11:05/M 

      37    Riley Scrina                                            255     9   F      15  0-99               11:41.2     11:41/M 

      38    Harrison Soniyah                                        256     7   F      16  0-99               11:42.1     11:42/M 

      39    Christian Chambers                                      270    8    M      21  0-99               11:44.3     11:44/M 

      40    Camryn Church                                          2632     7   F      17  0-99               12:38.1     12:38/M 

      41    Jay Rivers                                              240     5   F      18  0-99               12:39.2     12:39/M 

      42    Gibson Hollyn                                           244     3   F      19  0-99               12:45.1     12:45/M 

 

 

 

Overall by Division Age Group Report 

Position  Bib #  Name  Gun Start  Finish  Gun Elapsed  Age  Gender  Division  

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 2 
MILE DIVISION.          

1 2578 John, Collins 07:59:55.4 08:19:57.0 00:20:01.5 52 M 2 Mile 

2 2567 Ryan, Dunehew 07:59:55.4 08:21:22.9 00:21:27.5 14 M 2 Mile 

3 2302 David, Green 07:59:55.4 08:22:29.0 00:22:33.5 51 M 2 Mile 

TOP FEMALES OVERALL 
IN 2 MILE DIVISION.          

1 2649 Pasha, Sarah 07:59:55.4 08:20:48.8 00:20:53.4 12 F 2 Mile 

2 2466 Julia, Marshall 07:59:55.4 08:22:22.0 00:22:26.5 52 F 2 Mile 

3 2353 Scott, Shirley 07:59:55.4 08:22:37.6 00:22:42.2 49 F 2 Mile 

MALE OVERALL IN 
DIVISION 2 MILE          



1 2568 Michael, Dunehew 07:59:55.4 08:22:57.0 00:23:01.6 45 M 2 Mile 

2 2530 Kelly Everett, Vaughn 07:59:55.4 08:24:16.4 00:24:20.9 64 M 2 Mile 

3 2648 Pasha, Amhed 07:59:55.4 08:25:35.0 00:25:39.5 10 M 2 Mile 

4 2617 Nichols, Debra 07:59:55.4 08:25:55.6 00:26:00.1 53 M 2 Mile 

5 2659 Futnell, Scott 07:59:55.4 08:27:18.9 00:27:23.4 51 M 2 Mile 

6 2528 Stephen, St.Germain 07:59:55.4 08:27:36.5 00:27:41.0 37 M 2 Mile 

7 2463 Cohlby, Sims 07:59:55.4 08:29:11.0 00:29:15.6 14 M 2 Mile 

8 2533 Lisa, Hull 07:59:55.4 08:29:23.9 00:29:28.5 52 M 2 Mile 

9 2558 Patrick, Banta 07:59:55.4 08:29:40.1 00:29:44.6 56 M 2 Mile 

10 2319 Owen, Cryer 07:59:55.4 08:32:08.1 00:32:12.6 59 M 2 Mile 

11 2458 George, Underwood 07:59:55.4 08:37:21.0 00:37:25.5 57 M 2 Mile 

12 2309 James, Hughes 07:59:55.4 08:37:30.0 00:37:34.5 48 M 2 Mile 

13 2655 McKee, Fletcher 07:59:55.4 08:47:02.4 00:47:06.9 18 M 2 Mile 

14 2335 Turbo, McKee 07:59:55.4 08:47:02.8 00:47:07.3 13 M 2 Mile 

FEMALE OVERALL IN 
DIVISION 2 MILE          

1 2340 Beverly, Pritchett 07:59:55.4 08:22:53.3 00:22:57.8 53 F 2 Mile 

2 2336 Tonia, McKee 07:59:55.4 08:22:54.4 00:22:58.9 50 F 2 Mile 

3 2303 Jessica, Schnoor 07:59:55.4 08:22:58.1 00:23:02.6 27 F 2 Mile 

4 2301 Patricia, Green 07:59:55.4 08:25:26.0 00:25:30.5 46 F 2 Mile 

5 2646 Matheson, Katherine 07:59:55.4 08:26:20.8 00:26:25.4 14 F 2 Mile 

6 2647 Pasha, Kayila 07:59:55.4 08:26:21.9 00:26:26.4 14 F 2 Mile 

7 2523 Beverly, Bryson 07:59:55.4 08:26:29.1 00:26:33.7 58 F 2 Mile 

8 2313 Frankie, Richardson 07:59:55.4 08:26:48.3 00:26:52.8 66 F 2 Mile 

9 2579 Janice, Collins 07:59:55.4 08:26:49.3 00:26:53.9 55 F 2 Mile 

10 2598 Shea, Cessna 07:59:55.4 08:26:55.6 00:27:00.2 29 F 2 Mile 

11 2522 Carlene, Barkley 07:59:55.4 08:26:58.6 00:27:03.2 68 F 2 Mile 

12 2300 Linda, Ruffin 07:59:55.4 08:26:58.6 00:27:03.2 54 F 2 Mile 

13 2529 Fanci Ellen, Vaughn 07:59:55.4 08:26:58.7 00:27:03.3 57 F 2 Mile 

14 2569 Cynthia, McClelland 07:59:55.4 08:27:20.0 00:27:24.6 44 F 2 Mile 

15 2660 Futnell, Mary 07:59:55.4 08:27:22.0 00:27:26.5 52 F 2 Mile 



16 2591 Reiko, Ferrell 07:59:55.4 08:27:26.5 00:27:31.0 42 F 2 Mile 

17 2524 Krilecia, Gianakos 07:59:55.4 08:27:33.4 00:27:37.9 35 F 2 Mile 

18 2305 Crystal, Watkins 07:59:55.4 08:27:33.4 00:27:37.9 41 F 2 Mile 

19 2304 Stephanie, Stockton 07:59:55.4 08:27:33.4 00:27:37.9 35 F 2 Mile 

20 2527 Shelley, Roper 07:59:55.4 08:27:38.5 00:27:43.1 34 F 2 Mile 

21 2310 Chasity, McGraw 07:59:55.4 08:27:51.2 00:27:55.7 24 F 2 Mile 

22 2311 Phyllis, Harper 07:59:55.4 08:27:51.2 00:27:55.8 49 F 2 Mile 

23 2315 Tommelle, Washington 07:59:55.4 08:27:58.2 00:28:02.7 43 F 2 Mile 

24 2317 Karmel, McClendon 07:59:55.4 08:28:00.4 00:28:04.9 37 F 2 Mile 

25 2337 Dorothy, Davidson 07:59:55.4 08:28:01.6 00:28:06.1 61 F 2 Mile 

26 2306 Kay, Rains 07:59:55.4 08:28:14.0 00:28:18.6 61 F 2 Mile 

27 2464 Averie, Warren 07:59:55.4 08:28:24.8 00:28:29.3 10 F 2 Mile 

28 2338 Christian, Sims 07:59:55.4 08:28:24.8 00:28:29.4 24 F 2 Mile 

29 2334 Terry, Sims 07:59:55.4 08:28:25.8 00:28:30.4 48 F 2 Mile 

30 2320 Ana, Hunt 07:59:55.4 08:28:32.1 00:28:36.7 7 F 2 Mile 

31 2455 Leah, Hunt 07:59:55.4 08:28:36.9 00:28:41.4 45 F 2 Mile 

32 2462 Catherine, Staggs 07:59:55.4 08:28:43.4 00:28:47.9 45 F 2 Mile 

33 2461 Belle, Staggs 07:59:55.4 08:28:44.4 00:28:49.0 15 F 2 Mile 

34 2456 Savannah, Staggs 07:59:55.4 08:29:10.8 00:29:15.3 18 F 2 Mile 

35 2531 Tina, Cole 07:59:55.4 08:29:15.1 00:29:19.6 39 F 2 Mile 

36 2532 Kamika, Ward 07:59:55.4 08:29:15.1 00:29:19.6 37 F 2 Mile 

37 2465 Samantha, Warren 07:59:55.4 08:29:16.2 00:29:20.7 36 F 2 Mile 

38 2653 Henden, Cookie 07:59:55.4 08:29:41.1 00:29:45.6 67 F 2 Mile 

39 2333 Paula, Winford 07:59:55.4 08:30:49.0 00:30:53.5 44 F 2 Mile 

40 2332 Lemeka, Winford 07:59:55.4 08:30:50.1 00:30:54.6 18 F 2 Mile 

41 2525 Beth, Gilbert 07:59:55.4 08:30:53.4 00:30:57.9 64 F 2 Mile 

42 2571 Leslie, Hall 07:59:55.4 08:30:54.4 00:30:59.0 48 F 2 Mile 

43 2570 Vanessa, Riley 07:59:55.4 08:31:08.2 00:31:12.8 41 F 2 Mile 

44 2318 Betty, Cryer 07:59:55.4 08:33:51.8 00:33:56.3 59 F 2 Mile 

45 2339 Michelle, McNichols 07:59:55.4 08:57:47.0 00:57:51.6 43 F 2 Mile 

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 
        



5K DIVISION.  

1 2627 Thrillkill, Mike 07:59:55.4 08:18:23.3 00:18:27.9 49 M 5K 

2 2480 Kyle, Adams 07:59:55.4 08:20:05.7 00:20:10.3 51 M 5K 

3 2437 Hal, Thompson 07:59:55.4 08:20:21.0 00:20:25.5 32 M 5K 

TOP FEMALES OVERALL 
IN 5K DIVISION.          

1 2483 Folanyah, Bradley 07:59:55.4 08:21:31.0 00:21:35.6 35 F 5K 

2 2644 Ladd, Lori 07:59:55.4 08:21:41.3 00:21:45.9 47 F 5K 

3 2629 Jaime, Elsa 07:59:55.4 08:21:54.0 00:21:58.5 27 F 5K 

TOP MALE MASTERS IN 5K 
DIVISION.          

1 2658 Neal, Mike 07:59:55.4 08:21:51.6 00:21:56.1 61 M 5K 

TOP FEMALE MASTERS IN 
5K DIVISION.          

1 2645 Lightsey, Iva 07:59:55.4 08:23:23.1 00:23:27.7 51 F 5K 

TOP MALE GRAND 
MASTERS IN 5K DIVISION.          

1 2557 Gary, James 07:59:55.4 08:22:50.1 00:22:54.6 51 M 5K 

TOP FEMALE GRAND 
MASTERS IN 5K DIVISION.          

1 2415 Vicki, Alexander 07:59:55.4 08:23:31.3 00:23:35.9 53 F 5K 

MALE 14 AND UNDER IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2597 Malik, Gale 07:59:55.4 08:20:34.4 00:20:39.0 14 M 5K 

2 2414 Jackson, Parker 07:59:55.4 08:22:05.5 00:22:10.1 8 M 5K 

3 2541 Elijah, Stringfellow 07:59:55.4 08:23:43.2 00:23:47.8 12 M 5K 

4 2356 Maximus, Forbs 07:59:55.4 08:23:44.3 00:23:48.8 8 M 5K 

5 2636 Prewitt, James 07:59:55.4 08:24:42.4 00:24:47.0 12 M 5K 



6 2556 Jonah Luke, James 07:59:55.4 08:24:46.0 00:24:50.5 13 M 5K 

7 2376 Kasey, McWhirter 07:59:55.4 08:26:53.0 00:26:57.6 14 M 5K 

8 2539 Jon, Byrd 07:59:55.4 08:27:22.2 00:27:26.7 11 M 5K 

9 2375 Noah, McWhirter 07:59:55.4 08:27:23.2 00:27:27.8 14 M 5K 

10 2392 Cade, Richardson 07:59:55.4 08:31:40.0 00:31:44.5 12 M 5K 

11 2624 Gardener, Cole 07:59:55.4 08:34:34.9 00:34:39.4 10 M 5K 

12 2345 Jackson, Edwards 07:59:55.4 08:36:03.0 00:36:07.5 11 M 5K 

13 2600 Rhett, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:40:44.4 00:40:49.0 12 M 5K 

MALE 15 TO 19 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2661 Futnell, Christian 07:59:55.4 08:20:52.4 00:20:56.9 17 M 5K 

2 2616 Vanderpoorten, Carson 07:59:55.4 08:23:19.0 00:23:23.5 16 M 5K 

3 2630 Matlock, Cash 07:59:55.4 08:24:08.1 00:24:12.6 17 M 5K 

4 2350 Spencer, Dickerson 07:59:55.4 08:26:22.0 00:26:26.5 17 M 5K 

5 2495 Sergey, Dipalma 07:59:55.4 08:28:11.4 00:28:16.0 15 M 5K 

6 2673 Carey, Josh 07:59:55.4 08:29:21.9 00:29:26.4 19 M 5K 

7 2542 Tyler, Stringfellow 07:59:55.4 08:30:23.5 00:30:28.1 15 M 5K 

8 2601 Ryan, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:33:48.7 00:33:53.2 15 M 5K 

9 2621 Cook, Paxton 07:59:55.4 08:40:03.0 00:40:07.5 15 M 5K 

10 2372 Luther, Ellis 07:59:55.4 08:47:47.0 00:47:51.5 18 M 5K 

11 2470 Austin, Adams 07:59:55.4 08:51:09.1 00:51:13.7 16 M 5K 

MALE 20 TO 24 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2668 Montesi, Louis 07:59:55.4 08:25:46.1 00:25:50.6 23 M 5K 

2 2440 Philip, Polk 07:59:55.4 08:30:56.6 00:31:01.1 23 M 5K 

MALE 25 TO 29 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2427 Andrew, Rowell 07:59:55.4 08:24:16.5 00:24:21.0 28 M 5K 

2 2604 Matt, Strickland 07:59:55.4 08:24:17.5 00:24:22.1 28 M 5K 

3 2410 Stephen, Dyess 07:59:55.4 08:25:41.0 00:25:45.5 29 M 5K 



4 2342 Josh, Clark 07:59:55.4 08:25:44.2 00:25:48.7 27 M 5K 

5 2454 Austin, Posey 07:59:55.4 08:26:18.8 00:26:23.3 28 M 5K 

6 2411 Justin, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:28:32.1 00:28:36.7 26 M 5K 

7 2583 Mark, Infante 07:59:55.4 08:30:12.9 00:30:17.4 26 M 5K 

8 2514 Jonathan Reed, Sisson 07:59:55.4 08:37:13.7 00:37:18.2 25 M 5K 

9 2665 Pouge, Jeremy 07:59:55.4 08:39:31.4 00:39:35.9 26 M 5K 

MALE 30 TO 34 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2671 Bolden, David 07:59:55.4 08:21:24.0 00:21:28.6 30 M 5K 

2 2667 Huntley, Russel 07:59:55.4 08:24:44.0 00:24:48.5 30 M 5K 

3 2562 Robert, Holladay 07:59:55.4 08:28:53.3 00:28:57.8 32 M 5K 

4 2399 Wes, Roy 07:59:55.4 08:30:19.8 00:30:24.3 32 M 5K 

5 2669 Honemone, Labaron 07:59:55.4 08:30:24.5 00:30:29.0 32 M 5K 

6 2402 Jerome, Moore 07:59:55.4 08:30:27.6 00:30:32.2 32 M 5K 

7 2490 Ryan, Couch 07:59:55.4 08:34:43.8 00:34:48.4 32 M 5K 

MALE 35 TO 39 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2613 Gibbs, Jered 07:59:55.4 08:21:20.9 00:21:25.4 38 M 5K 

2 2657 Robinson, Shane 07:59:55.4 08:22:48.0 00:22:52.5 37 M 5K 

3 2577 Jason, Davis 07:59:55.4 08:23:32.4 00:23:36.9 36 M 5K 

4 2484 Robert, Bradley 07:59:55.4 08:24:23.9 00:24:28.4 35 M 5K 

5 2666 Belk, Davod 07:59:55.4 08:27:58.4 00:28:03.0 38 M 5K 

6 2391 Nils, Richardson 07:59:55.4 08:31:35.0 00:31:39.6 39 M 5K 

7 2397 Billy, Jay 07:59:55.4 08:35:13.8 00:35:18.3 38 M 5K 

8 2358 Bo, Crane 07:59:55.4 08:35:29.0 00:35:33.5 38 M 5K 

9 2389 Eric, Johannsen 07:59:55.4 08:36:25.0 00:36:29.5 37 M 5K 

10 2362 Shawanda, Dotson 07:59:55.4 08:38:48.1 00:38:52.7 37 M 5K 

MALE 40 TO 44 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2348 Harry, Durgin MD 07:59:55.4 08:22:08.6 00:22:13.1 43 M 5K 



2 2423 Chris, Cornett 07:59:55.4 08:22:34.5 00:22:39.0 40 M 5K 

3 2496 Troy, Flaskamp 07:59:55.4 08:23:19.5 00:23:24.0 40 M 5K 

4 2357 Jimmy, Forbes 07:59:55.4 08:24:05.9 00:24:10.4 41 M 5K 

5 2614 Riggs, Calvin 07:59:55.4 08:24:44.0 00:24:48.5 41 M 5K 

6 2500 Scott, Hohn 07:59:55.4 08:28:56.8 00:29:01.4 44 M 5k 

7 2602 Jeff, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:36:51.8 00:36:56.3 43 M 5K 

8 2351 Keith, Dickerson 07:59:55.4 08:37:36.0 00:37:40.5 40 M 5K 

9 2641 Dees, Van 07:59:55.4 08:41:48.0 00:41:52.5 43 M 5K 

MALE 45 TO 49 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2478 Richard, Byers 07:59:55.4 08:22:25.0 00:22:29.5 46 M 5K 

2 2405 Joel, Drummond 07:59:55.4 08:22:57.0 00:23:01.6 45 M 5K 

3 2551 Stetson, Van Ausburg 07:59:55.4 08:23:18.0 00:23:22.5 45 M 5K 

4 2650 Poole, Eli 07:59:55.4 08:23:31.4 00:23:36.0 48 M 5K 

5 2344 Matt, Edwards 07:59:55.4 08:35:59.5 00:36:04.1 47 M 5K 

6 2430 Allen, White 07:59:55.4 08:37:32.3 00:37:36.8 48 M 5K 

7 2416 Thomas, Meek 07:59:55.4 08:39:06.0 00:39:10.5 48 M 5K 

MALE 50 TO 54 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2628 Mattimore, Tom 07:59:55.4 08:24:54.2 00:24:58.8 50 M 5K 

2 2390 Randal, Rawson 07:59:55.4 08:27:38.5 00:27:43.1 54 M 5K 

3 2619 Rushing, Donald 07:59:55.4 08:28:03.6 00:28:08.2 51 M 5K 

4 2623 Massey, John 07:59:55.4 08:28:07.9 00:28:12.4 53 M 5K 

5 2580 Mark, Williamson 07:59:55.4 08:32:02.0 00:32:06.5 50 M 5K 

6 2418 Mac, Hodges 07:59:55.4 08:32:44.0 00:32:48.5 54 M 5K 

7 2549 Danny, Young 07:59:55.4 08:35:59.0 00:36:03.5 52 M 5K 

8 2434 Donnie, Gardner 07:59:55.4 08:36:31.4 00:36:35.9 54 M 5K 

MALE 55 TO 59 IN DIVISION 
5K          

1 2502 David, Malloy 07:59:55.4 08:25:55.6 00:26:00.1 56 M 5K 



2 2352 Lee, Wilson 07:59:55.4 08:27:40.6 00:27:45.2 57 M 5K 

3 2622 Jenkins, Sam 07:59:55.4 08:28:52.6 00:28:57.2 58 M 5K 

4 2642 Turney, Ronald 07:59:55.4 08:42:16.0 00:42:20.5 55 M 5K 

MALE 60 AND OVER IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2363 Ray, Oxner 07:59:55.4 08:23:05.9 00:23:10.4 60 M 5K 

2 2512 Lamar, Rutledge 07:59:55.4 08:23:21.5 00:23:26.1 66 M 5K 

3 2662 Colenn, Bob 07:59:55.4 08:28:41.2 00:28:45.8 71 M 5K 

4 2432 Tommy, Vincent 07:59:55.4 08:29:33.8 00:29:38.3 62 M 5K 

5 2444 John, Lisenbe 07:59:55.4 08:31:39.8 00:31:44.4 60 M 5K 

6 2548 Mickey, May 07:59:55.4 08:32:10.8 00:32:15.4 63 M 5K 

7 2594 Gay, Woodward 07:59:55.4 08:34:27.8 00:34:32.3 60 M 5K 

FEMALE 14 AND UNDER IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2400 Skylar, Spears 07:59:55.4 08:24:28.8 00:24:33.4 12 F 5K 

2 2373 Kylie, Wiggins 07:59:55.4 08:25:24.7 00:25:29.3 10 F 5K 

3 2654 Waters, Ambreah 07:59:55.4 08:25:54.5 00:25:59.0 12 F 5K 

4 2637 Jay, Falon 07:59:55.4 08:29:45.7 00:29:50.3 13 F 5K 

5 2346 Isabella, Durgin 07:59:55.4 08:30:17.8 00:30:22.3 11 F 5K 

6 2403 Keleigh, Moore 07:59:55.4 08:30:27.7 00:30:32.2 9 F 5K 

7 2374 Dixie, Wiggins 07:59:55.4 08:30:56.5 00:31:01.1 11 F 5K 

8 2651 Hite, Kayli 07:59:55.4 08:31:10.3 00:31:14.8 9 F 5K 

9 2420 Clair, Campbell 07:59:55.4 08:34:32.0 00:34:36.5 13 F 5K 

10 2486 Montana, Butler 07:59:55.4 08:34:59.5 00:35:04.1 12 F 5K 

11 2396 Raegan, Jay 07:59:55.4 08:35:14.8 00:35:19.4 11 F 5K 

12 2609 Sara, Brewster 07:59:55.4 08:38:33.0 00:38:37.5 14 F 5K 

13 2534 Ashlyn, Spinks 07:59:55.4 08:39:17.3 00:39:21.9 14 F 5K 

14 2422 Anna Lauren, Ramsey 07:59:55.4 08:39:41.5 00:39:46.0 11 F 5K 

15 2379 Samantha, Powell 07:59:55.4 08:50:13.0 00:50:17.5 13 F 5K 

FEMALE 15 TO 19 IN 
DIVISION 5K          



1 2424 Lauren, Cantey 07:59:55.4 08:26:09.0 00:26:13.5 18 F 5K 

2 2492 Kayla Marie, Dillon 07:59:55.4 08:37:10.5 00:37:15.0 18 F 5K 

FEMALE 20 TO 24 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2544 Kara, Irby 07:59:55.4 08:23:28.2 00:23:32.7 24 F 5K 

2 2584 Laura, Stempky 07:59:55.4 08:30:11.8 00:30:16.3 22 F 5K 

3 2439 Keating, Polk 07:59:55.4 08:30:58.1 00:31:02.7 24 F 5K 

4 2447 Kylie, Cumberland 07:59:55.4 08:33:47.3 00:33:51.9 23 F 5K 

5 2498 Ashley, Harris 07:59:55.4 08:34:11.0 00:34:15.5 24 F 5K 

6 2634 Isom, Nicole 07:59:55.4 08:34:52.7 00:34:57.2 24 F 5K 

7 2474 Frances, Eaves 07:59:55.4 08:36:55.0 00:36:59.5 23 F 5k 

8 2489 Karyn, Clark 07:59:55.4 08:39:01.8 00:39:06.3 24 F 5K 

9 2565 Dominique, Turner 07:59:55.4 08:41:04.0 00:41:08.5 21 F 5K 

10 2445 Laura, Alexander 07:59:55.4 08:41:39.0 00:41:43.5 23 F 5K 

11 2409 Mallory, Todd 07:59:55.4 08:41:45.0 00:41:49.5 24 F 5K 

FEMALE 25 TO 29 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2370 Christin, Waters 07:59:55.4 08:27:17.0 00:27:21.5 27 F 5K 

2 2428 Clark, Stacey 07:59:55.4 08:27:54.4 00:27:59.0 28 F 5K 

3 2537 Lauren, Tureaud 07:59:55.4 08:28:01.6 00:28:06.2 25 F 5K 

4 2515 Kimberly, Snider 07:59:55.4 08:30:13.0 00:30:17.5 25 F 5K 

5 2588 Anna, De Leon 07:59:55.4 08:30:24.5 00:30:29.1 25 F 5K 

6 2612 Adrian, Thomas 07:59:55.4 08:30:49.1 00:30:53.6 28 F 5K 

7 2443 Kathryn, Maletta Zingler 07:59:55.4 08:30:59.2 00:31:03.8 26 F 5K 

8 2442 Angela, Harden 07:59:55.4 08:30:59.2 00:31:03.8 28 F 5K 

9 2481 Audry, Ainsworth 07:59:55.4 08:31:11.3 00:31:15.9 26 F 5K 

10 2382 Jennifer, Marsans 07:59:55.4 08:33:12.2 00:33:16.7 25 F 5K 

11 2451 Alyse, Hobgood 07:59:55.4 08:33:47.4 00:33:52.0 26 F 5K 

12 2452 Victoria, Mosley 07:59:55.4 08:34:21.0 00:34:25.5 28 F 5K 



13 2631 Moffet, Katie 07:59:55.4 08:35:08.7 00:35:13.2 28 F 5K 

14 2670 Hopkins, Ashlie 07:59:55.4 08:35:19.3 00:35:23.8 27 F 5K 

15 2475 Ashley, Kelly 07:59:55.4 08:35:29.0 00:35:33.5 25 F 5K 

16 2367 Brittney, Chaney 07:59:55.4 08:35:38.9 00:35:43.4 26 F 5K 

17 2433 Heather, Christian 07:59:55.4 08:36:31.4 00:36:35.9 29 F 5K 

18 2436 Kimberly, Grady 07:59:55.4 08:38:01.0 00:38:05.6 28 F 5K 

19 2506 Jamie, Morphis 07:59:55.4 08:42:21.5 00:42:26.1 27 F 5K 

20 2664 Pouge, Lauren 07:59:55.4 08:42:34.0 00:42:38.5 27 F 5K 

21 2381 Rea, Williamson 07:59:55.4 08:43:03.1 00:43:07.7 27 F 5K 

22 2643 Payton, Amy 07:59:55.4 08:51:41.2 00:51:45.8 27 F 5K 

FEMALE 30 TO 34 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2520 Anna Bailey, Whitmire 07:59:55.4 08:22:51.2 00:22:55.8 31 F 5K 

2 2435 Michelle, Lewis 07:59:55.4 08:23:39.6 00:23:44.2 32 F 5K 

3 2516 Jennifer, Temple 07:59:55.4 08:23:49.5 00:23:54.0 34 F 5K 

4 2611 Shakita, Pearson 07:59:55.4 08:24:15.3 00:24:19.9 31 F 5K 

5 2543 Krystal, Stringfellow 07:59:55.4 08:26:42.5 00:26:47.0 34 F 5K 

6 2446 Stacey, Jemison 07:59:55.4 08:27:22.2 00:27:26.7 34 F 5K 

7 2413 Dusti, Parker 07:59:55.4 08:28:34.3 00:28:38.8 30 F 5K 

8 2412 Christina, Hawkins 07:59:55.4 08:29:06.3 00:29:10.9 33 F 5K 

9 2361 Tishounna, Knox 07:59:55.4 08:30:13.9 00:30:18.4 31 F 5K 

10 2491 Leslie, Dickerson 07:59:55.4 08:30:20.8 00:30:25.4 33 F 5K 

11 2521 Jenney, Wildman 07:59:55.4 08:30:22.4 00:30:26.9 31 F 5K 

12 2499 Wendy, Harris 07:59:55.4 08:30:40.5 00:30:45.1 32 F 5K 

13 2513 Janelle, Shively 07:59:55.4 08:30:40.6 00:30:45.2 33 F 5k 

14 2504 Danielle, McAlister 07:59:55.4 08:30:56.5 00:31:01.1 33 F 5K 

15 2635 McDill, Amy 07:59:55.4 08:30:58.2 00:31:02.7 34 F 5K 

16 2401 Stacie, Roy 07:59:55.4 08:31:47.9 00:31:52.5 33 F 5K 

17 2592 Wendi, Mangum 07:59:55.4 08:32:15.4 00:32:19.9 33 F 5K 

18 2467 Brookley, Gibson 07:59:55.4 08:32:24.5 00:32:29.1 33 F 5K 

19 2633 Church, Holly 07:59:55.4 08:33:14.0 00:33:18.5 30 F 5K 



20 2473 Amy, Johnson 07:59:55.4 08:33:14.3 00:33:18.8 33 F 5K 

21 2618 Raine, Erika 07:59:55.4 08:34:27.0 00:34:31.5 33 F 5K 

22 2518 Stacey, Thompson 07:59:55.4 08:34:46.4 00:34:51.0 32 F 5K 

23 2625 Brown, Shaquita 07:59:55.4 08:34:46.4 00:34:51.0 33 F 5K 

24 2575 Shelley, Whitehead 07:59:55.4 08:37:36.1 00:37:40.6 31 F 5K 

25 2511 Darla Michelle, Robinson 07:59:55.4 08:37:38.2 00:37:42.7 33 F 5K 

26 2536 Vashonda, Davis 07:59:55.4 08:38:51.0 00:38:55.5 34 F 5K 

27 2503 Jeremiah, Malmberg 07:59:55.4 08:39:01.7 00:39:06.3 31 F 5K 

28 2472 Megan, Warden 07:59:55.4 08:39:36.6 00:39:41.1 31 F 5K 

29 2581 Jessica, Johnson 07:59:55.4 08:40:12.0 00:40:16.5 34 F 5K 

30 2426 Deshuanda, Hopson 07:59:55.4 08:41:26.0 00:41:30.5 30 F 5K 

31 2386 Stacy, Fletchall 07:59:55.4 08:43:02.9 00:43:07.5 34 F 5K 

32 2366 Hailey, Wilburn 07:59:55.4 08:45:42.0 00:45:46.5 31 F 5K 

33 2507 Jodi, Pope 07:59:55.4 08:48:28.0 00:48:32.5 33 F 5K 

34 2384 Christal, Weir 07:59:55.4 08:50:55.0 00:50:59.6 31 F 5K 

FEMALE 35 TO 39 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2656 Robinson, Kim 07:59:55.4 08:22:48.1 00:22:52.6 36 F 5K 

2 2510 Briana K, Richards 07:59:55.4 08:23:25.1 00:23:29.7 36 F 5K 

3 2482 Linden, Barefield 07:59:55.4 08:23:47.4 00:23:51.9 35 F 5K 

4 2497 Angela, Fulton 07:59:55.4 08:26:35.3 00:26:39.8 39 F 5K 

5 2368 Amber, Robinson 07:59:55.4 08:28:57.9 00:29:02.4 36 F 5K 

6 2547 Missy, McElhenney 07:59:55.4 08:29:18.7 00:29:23.3 36 F 5K 

7 2487 Trista, Butler 07:59:55.4 08:34:59.5 00:35:04.1 37 F 5k 

8 2354 Tina, Gordon 07:59:55.4 08:35:12.0 00:35:16.5 37 F 5K 

9 2560 Becky, Butler 07:59:55.4 08:35:17.0 00:35:21.5 39 F 5K 

10 2359 Susan, White 07:59:55.4 08:35:31.6 00:35:36.2 39 F 5K 

11 2425 Carla, Perkins 07:59:55.4 08:36:27.1 00:36:31.7 37 F 5K 

12 2468 Tammy, Scott 07:59:55.4 08:36:28.3 00:36:32.8 35 F 5K 

13 2589 Anita, Palmer 07:59:55.4 08:37:02.0 00:37:06.5 38 F 5K 

14 2517 Mandy, Terry 07:59:55.4 08:37:44.4 00:37:49.0 38 F 5K 



15 2590 Lalaunna, Little 07:59:55.4 08:38:00.0 00:38:04.5 39 F 5K 

16 2365 Adrianne, Taylor 07:59:55.4 08:38:30.1 00:38:34.7 37 F 5K 

17 2553 Maciea, Waters 07:59:55.4 08:39:28.0 00:39:32.5 36 F 5K 

18 2398 Shannon, Mott 07:59:55.4 08:39:39.8 00:39:44.3 37 F 5K 

19 2538 Tabitha M, Darden 07:59:55.4 08:42:50.8 00:42:55.4 37 F 5K 

20 2564 Staciy, Bradley 07:59:55.4 08:43:05.0 00:43:09.6 38 F 5K 

21 2596 Tricia, McMurrin 07:59:55.4 08:43:59.0 00:44:03.5 35 F 5K 

22 2469 April, Morris 07:59:55.4 08:45:30.0 00:45:34.5 35 F 5K 

23 2388 Tanya, Johannsen 07:59:55.4 08:51:11.3 00:51:15.8 37 F 5K 

FEMALE 40 TO 44 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2441 Michelle, Boucher 07:59:55.4 08:25:37.8 00:25:42.3 40 F 5K 

2 2453 Barbie, Rawson 07:59:55.4 08:27:23.2 00:27:27.7 41 F 5K 

3 2540 Virginia, Byrd 07:59:55.4 08:27:53.3 00:27:57.9 44 F 5K 

4 2535 Tiffani, Spinks 07:59:55.4 08:27:57.1 00:28:01.6 42 F 5K 

5 2681 Russel, Melissa 07:59:55.4 08:28:23.7 00:28:28.2 44 F 5K 

6 2615 Riggs, Angela 07:59:55.4 08:29:32.3 00:29:36.8 40 F 5K 

7 2349 Kristi, Durgin 07:59:55.4 08:30:24.5 00:30:29.0 40 F 5K 

8 2620 Northcutt, Mia 07:59:55.4 08:30:33.3 00:30:37.9 43 F 5K 

9 2419 Whitney, Hodges 07:59:55.4 08:33:56.9 00:34:01.5 43 F 5K 

10 2561 Vickie, Gregory 07:59:55.4 08:33:59.0 00:34:03.6 40 F 5K 

11 2493 Marcie Ann, Dillon 07:59:55.4 08:34:43.7 00:34:48.3 40 F 5K 

12 2550 Debbie, Young 07:59:55.4 08:35:21.7 00:35:26.3 41 F 5K 

13 2672 Clark, Cynthia 07:59:55.4 08:35:33.1 00:35:37.7 41 F 5K 

14 2663 Colnn, Linda 07:59:55.4 08:39:39.8 00:39:44.3 43 F 5K 

15 2343 Connie, Ramsey 07:59:55.4 08:39:49.7 00:39:54.2 41 F 5K 

16 2479 Mechelle, Alexander 07:59:55.4 08:43:35.0 00:43:39.5 43 F 5K 

17 2406 Brady, Pigford 07:59:55.4 08:45:21.0 00:45:25.5 40 F 5K 

18 2563 Narkeeta, Wesley 07:59:55.4 08:46:03.0 00:46:07.5 42 F 5K 

19 2408 Jo, Mayfield 07:59:55.4 08:51:00.2 00:51:04.7 40 F 5K 

20 2593 Angela, Davis 07:59:55.4 08:51:04.4 00:51:09.0 40 F 5K 



21 2610 Va'Nita, Brown 07:59:55.4 08:51:44.2 00:51:48.8 41 F 5K 

FEMALE 45 TO 49 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2494 Alicia Marie, Dipalma 07:59:55.4 08:26:43.0 00:26:47.5 49 F 5K 

2 2555 Alexa, Marcello 07:59:55.4 08:27:27.6 00:27:32.1 49 F 5K 

3 2638 McHenry, Angela 07:59:55.4 08:28:45.5 00:28:50.1 48 F 5K 

4 2387 Teresa, Bird 07:59:55.4 08:29:28.0 00:29:32.6 46 F 5K 

5 2404 Lesli, Braddock 07:59:55.4 08:31:38.0 00:31:42.5 45 F 5K 

6 2431 Leigh, White 07:59:55.4 08:36:24.9 00:36:29.5 49 F 5K 

7 2552 Debbie, Harris 07:59:55.4 08:37:30.1 00:37:34.7 48 F 5K 

8 2378 Karen, Wedgeworth 07:59:55.4 08:37:43.4 00:37:47.9 45 F 5K 

9 2603 Deloris, Terrell 07:59:55.4 08:38:35.4 00:38:39.9 48 F 5K 

10 2509 Missy, Reeves 07:59:55.4 08:38:36.3 00:38:40.9 45 F 5K 

11 2417 Robin, Meek 07:59:55.4 08:39:00.7 00:39:05.2 46 F 5K 

12 2608 Geraldine, Brewster 07:59:55.4 08:41:10.0 00:41:14.5 49 F 5K 

13 2607 Lisa, Brewster 07:59:55.4 08:41:53.0 00:41:57.5 48 F 5K 

14 2449 Robin, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:43:53.0 00:43:57.5 45 F 5K 

15 2341 Debbie, May 07:59:55.4 08:48:23.9 00:48:28.5 48 F 5K 

16 2380 Ginger, Tew 07:59:55.4 08:50:55.0 00:50:59.6 45 F 5K 

17 2383 Terri, Powell 07:59:55.4 08:51:16.4 00:51:21.0 45 F 5k 

18 2407 Caroline, Elrod 07:59:55.4 08:56:38.7 00:56:43.2 47 F 5K 

FEMALE 50 TO 54 IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2582 Pauline, du Plessis 07:59:55.4 08:25:41.9 00:25:46.5 52 F 5K 

2 2471 Felecia, Brown 07:59:55.4 08:26:41.4 00:26:46.0 51 F 5K 

3 2545 Candy, Irby 07:59:55.4 08:26:49.3 00:26:53.8 54 F 5K 

4 2485 Cecelia Diane, Bunyard 07:59:55.4 08:28:00.4 00:28:05.0 54 F 5K 

5 2505 Teresa, McDill 07:59:55.4 08:28:20.3 00:28:24.8 50 F 5K 

6 2429 Lisa, Morgan 07:59:55.4 08:30:37.5 00:30:42.0 51 F 5K 

7 2626 Infante, Mary-Beth 07:59:55.4 08:31:39.6 00:31:44.2 52 F 5K 



8 2587 Jeanna, Mars 07:59:55.4 08:34:36.9 00:34:41.5 53 F 5K 

9 2585 Stacy, Jenkins 07:59:55.4 08:34:52.6 00:34:57.2 53 F 5K 

10 2477 Karen, McGonagill 07:59:55.4 08:36:23.0 00:36:27.5 54 F 5K 

11 2450 Joyce, Gale 07:59:55.4 08:37:12.0 00:37:16.5 51 F 5K 

FEMALE 55 AND OVER IN 
DIVISION 5K          

1 2652 Clark, Ethel 07:59:55.4 08:24:19.6 00:24:24.1 55 F 5K 

2 2476 Betty, McBride 07:59:55.4 08:25:48.2 00:25:52.7 63 F 5K 

3 2586 Barbara, Williamson 07:59:55.4 08:29:25.0 00:29:29.5 55 F 5K 

4 2576 Shirley, Buckley 07:59:55.4 08:30:50.1 00:30:54.6 59 F 5K 

5 2393 Sarah, Abernathy 07:59:55.4 08:30:54.4 00:30:59.0 55 F 5K 

6 2364 Syble, Smith 07:59:55.4 08:31:45.8 00:31:50.3 63 F 5K 

7 2546 Pam, Vance 07:59:55.4 08:32:10.2 00:32:14.7 55 F 5K 

8 2360 Caroline, Carns 07:59:55.4 08:32:34.5 00:32:39.0 55 F 5K 

9 2566 Debbie, Wedgeworth 07:59:55.4 08:34:05.9 00:34:10.5 55 F 5K 

10 2394 Synthia, Tureaud 07:59:55.4 08:36:02.5 00:36:07.1 57 F 5K 

11 2377 Jimmie, Wall 07:59:55.4 08:40:01.2 00:40:05.8 60 F 5K 

12 2519 Suzanne, Todd 07:59:55.4 08:43:10.7 00:43:15.3 56 F 5K 

13 2371 Brenda, Ellis 07:59:55.4 08:50:29.7 00:50:34.2 58 F 5K 

14 2595 Roberta, Woodward 07:59:55.4 08:52:00.8 00:52:05.4 58 F 5K 

 


